Datum: 30.11.2014

HORSKY KROS NA STREDNiM VRCHU

Dospéli: 5,3 km
Pof. Jméno

1 Pleticha Richard
2 Marvan Vojtéch
3 Matyus Daniel

4 Hauptman Cyril
5 Smid Petr

6 Chloupek Ondrej
7 Ouzky Stanislav
8 Koci Vojtéch

9 Brozek Frantisek
10 Kalik Jan

11 Cervenka Marcel
12 Zelenka Stanislav
13 Simana Filip

14 Pospisil Jan

15 Sustr Lukas

16 Beranek Ales

17 Hrbek Ludék

18 Kubelka Jan

19 Paroubek Jan

20 Janda Martin

21 Svobodova Lucie
22 Vopat Milan

23 Hyna Daniel

24 Greguska Pavel
25 Lubinovd Romana
26 Janda Jan

27 Hrbek Leos

28 Machuta Jakub
29 Bach Tomas

30 Holy Vaclav

31 Blail Ondrej

32 Linhart Lukas

33 Pleticha Marek
34 Neuman Jan

35 Molnarova Katefina
36 Runt Jiri

37 Kacif Zdenék

38 Runt Pavel

39 Kalous Michal
40 Canda Ludvik

41 Klaus Pavel

42 Waltera Vladimir
43 Smid David

44 Foltyn Jakub

45 Molcar Miroslav

Obtiznost: B

5.kolo

R.n.

1975
1987
1992
1982
1969
1999
1974
1997
1973
1976
2000
1972
1998
2000
1984
1975
1967
1988
1998
1990
1996
1961
1995
1971
1969
1998
1965
1984
1998
1978
1978
2001
1976
1989
1976
1976
1956
1972
1981
1979
1983
1981
1994
1997
1964

Kat.

V1
MA
MA
MA
V1

Vi

V1
MA
Zci
V1

Zci
MA
V1
V1
MA

MA
ZA
V2
MA
V1

>

FAY

V2
MA

MA
MA
Zci

MA
MA
ZV

MA
V2

V1

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

V2

Klub

SKMP Kadan

Hnizdil Team Kadan
SKMP Kadan
CYROTO TEAM

Banik Osek

TJ Klasterec

AFK Chomutov
Ostrov

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
SKMP Kadarn

TJ Klasterec
Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadan
TJ Klasterec
Mécholupy

Hnizdil Team Kadan
Kadan

Kanoistika Chomutov
TJ Klasterec

TJ Klasterec

VS Kadan

AK Most

ProCorde Chomutov
AK Most

Kadan

LK Slovan Karlovy Vary
VS Kadan

Kadan

BKF-C Kadan

TJ Klasterec
Dobrovolny béZzecky krouzek Kadan
TJ Slavie Chomutov
Kadan

Hnizdil Team Kadan
Kadan

Dobrovolny béZzecky krouzek Kadan
TJ VTZ Chomutov
Loucna 956

Brezno

BéZci Chomutov
Kadan

Chomutov

Team Bike Perstejn
Biatlon Kadan

TJ Klasterec

BK Békodo Teplice

Cas

0:22:39
0:23:17
0:23:50
0:23:57
0:24:19
0:24:24
0:24:32
0:24:43
0:24:44
0:24:45
0:24:46
0:25:09
0:25:11
0:25:19
0:25:30
0:25:31
0:25:32
0:25:33
0:25:34
0:25:38
0:25:42
0:25:48
0:25:49
0:25:55
0:25:59
0:26:18
0:26:20
0:26:21
0:26:23
0:26:25
0:26:27
0:26:43
0:26:46
0:27:04
0:27:15
0:27:27
0:27:39
0:27:42
0:27:50
0:27:57
0:28:05
0:28:14
0:28:15
0:28:17
0:28:26

Body
650
588
576
564
552
540
530
520
510
500
490
480
472
464
456
448
440
432
424
416
458
400
394
388
432
376
370
364
358
352
346
340
334
328
322
316
310
304
298
292
286
280
276
272
268

TR

TR

TR



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Holas Antonin
Simana Krystof
Helebrant Vlastimil
Voltr Tomas
Siméana Miroslav
Sojka Jifi

Kabilova Martina
Jakes Radim
Westrmaier Jifi
Mytina Miroslav
Miller Vojtéch
Tudor Daniel
Hnilickova lveta
Vejrazka Daniel
Bambas Jan
Kratky Lubos

Jech Dalibor
Sevéikova Dita
Uhticek Petr
Zelenka Jan
Molcarova Jana
Kalusova Kristyna
Sevéikova Anezka
Malicka Katefina
Brozkova Eliska
Vlasak Jiri
Zahradka Vaclav
Runt Lukas
Smaétrala Filip
Mala Séra

Ouzka Petra
Zahradka Pavel
Miller Roman
Voltr Petr
Smatrala Patrik
Bfezinova Dagmar
Nehonsky Jaroslav
Klausova Martina
Koci Josef
Splinarova Jana
Malicka Hana
Dvorakova Jana
Linhartova Jaroslava
Martykan Jiti
Skleni¢ka Tomas
Jagerska Katefina
Sevcikova Viktorie
Haba Radek
Paroubkova Monika
Gyra Frantisek

1981
1996
1995
1992
1965
1976
1969
1977
1953
1973
1999
1973
1980
2000
1975
2000
1987
1973
1972
1951
1973
1982
2001
1995
1999
1975
2000
2001
2000
1999
1981
1989
2001
1994
2000
1958
1984
1985
1976
1964
1999
1969
1980
1949
1990
1983
2001
1982
1970
1941

MA

MA
MA
V2
MA
yAY;
MA
V3
V1

VAl
yAY;
Zci
V1
Zci
MA
yAY,
V1
V3
yAY,
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
VAl
Zci
Zci
Zci
ZA
ZA
MA
Zci
MA
Zci

Kadan

Kanoistika Chomutov
VS Kadan

Dukla Praha

SKMP Kadan

Kadan

ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
Kadan

Westrmaier Kolova
Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadan
VS Kadan

SKMP Kadan

Klasterec

TJ Klasterec

Pivoslap Litvinov
Mécholupy

Kola Dvorak Chomutov
TJ Klasterec

Perstejn

Dobrovolny béZzecky krouzek Kadan
BK Békodo Teplice
BKF-C Kadan

TJ Klasterec

TJ Klasterec

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
SKMP Kadarn

TJ Klasterec

Brezno

VS Kadan

AK Most

Jirkov

Klasterec

VS Kadan

VS Kadan

VS Kadan

VS Kadan

VS Kadan

BéZci Chomutov
Kadan

LK Slovan Karlovy Vary
TJ Klasterec

TJ Klasterec

Klasterec

DNT Kadan

VS Kadan

Klasterec

TJ Klasterec

Kadan

TJ Klasterec
Moto-kolo Litvinov

0:28:30
0:28:33
0:28:35
0:28:44
0:28:53
0:29:01
0:29:07
0:29:08
0:29:10
0:29:14
0:29:22
0:29:26
0:29:38
0:29:57
0:30:16
0:30:35
0:30:44
0:30:45
0:30:46
0:30:49
0:30:53
0:31:03
0:31:04
0:31:08
0:31:10
0:31:13
0:31:28
0:31:29
0:31:32
0:31:41
0:31:43
0:31:46
0:32:26
0:32:57
0:33:20
0:33:21
0:33:33
0:33:54
0:34:30
0:34:33
0:34:37
0:34:49
0:35:32
0:35:35
0:35:48
0:35:57
0:36:27
0:36:30
0:39:58
0:40:37

264
260
256
252
248
244
240
236
232
228
224
220
216
212
208
204
200
196
192
188
184
180
176
172
168
164
160
156
154
152
150
148
146
144
140
138
136
134
132
130
128
126
124
122
120
118
116
114
112
110



Miladsi Zactvo: 2,12 km
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Poradi po patém kole 13. rocniku ZBP:

Muzi A:
Pofr.

OCoONOUL A WNBR
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Jméno

Ouzky Vitek
Hamata Lukas
Vejrazka Matéj
Medkova Veronika
Dvorakova Marie
Selinger Filip
Cechova Hana
Duchkova Tereza
Zelenka Stanislav
Molcar Jan
Runtova Hanka
Vanécek Adam
Kostak Pavel
Zelenkova Zuzana

Jméno

Matyus Daniel
Kalik Jan

Ryzak Pavel
Kubelka Jan
Hauptman Cyril
Alferi Jiri

Hyna Daniel
Holy Vaclav
Klaus Pavel
Runt Jifi
Neuman Jan
Blail Ondrej
Pleticha Marek
Waltera Vladimir
Janda Martin
Kopica Josef
Smid David
Bfezina Daniel
Macs Daniel
Canda Ludvik
Sojka Jifi
Kalous Michal
Jakes Radim
Helebrant Vlastimil
Voltr Tomas
Marvan Vojtéch
Voltr Petr

Cesal Martin
Jakes Martin
Mrkacek Stanislav
Cap Stanislav

Obtiznost: B

R.n. Kat. Klub

2004 Zcm  Jirkov

2005 Zcm  Ostrov

2003 Zcm  T) Klasterec

2002 Zkm  TJ Klasterec

2002 Zkm  TJ Klasterec

2003 Zcm  Atletika Kadan
2002 Zkm  TJ Klasterec

2003 Zkm  TJ Klasterec

2003 Zcm  Atletika Kadan
2004 Zcm  BK Békodo Teplice
2004 Zkm BFezno

2003 Zcm  Atletika Kadan
2003 Zcm  Biatlon Kadan
2002 Zkm Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadari

R.n.

1992
1976
1977
1988
1982
1980
1995
1978
1983
1976
1989
1978
1976
1981
1990
1992
1994
1992
1988
1979
1976
1981
1977
1995
1992
1987
1994
1988
1980
1982
1977

Klub

SKMP Kadan

SKMP Kadan

TJ VTZ Chomutov
TJ Klasterec
CYROTO TEAM
Kadan

AK Most
Dobrovolny béZzecky krouzek Kadan
Chomutov

TJ VTZ Chomutov
Kadan

TJ Slavie Chomutov
Hnizdil Team Kadan
Team Bike Perstejn
VS Kadan

SKMP Kadan
Biatlon Kadan

VS Kadan

CK Floratex Chomutov
Kadan

Kadan

BéZci Chomutov
Kadan

VS Kadan

Dukla Praha

Hnizdil Team Kadar
VS Kadan

AK Litvinov

Kadan

Spotice

Klasterec

Cas

0:11:07
0:11:11
0:11:54
0:12:00
0:12:13
0:12:28
0:12:41
0:12:55
0:13:06
0:13:20
0:13:24
0:13:27
0:13:48
0:16:23
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Body

80
72
64
58
52
46
40
36
32
28
24
20
18
16

Body
2802
2630
2024
2007
2004
1902
1804
1740
1740
1709
1700
1682
1658
1583
1523
1270
1268
1166
988
985
984
980
924
890
884
882
881
818
816
774
698



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Patuc Jakub
Jech Dalibor
Sustr Lukas
Holas Antonin
Nehonsky Jaroslav
Danko Matéj
Vadlejch Jifi
Wopat Jifi
Chobot Jaroslav
Machuta Jakub
Slehofer Martin
Skleni¢ka Tomas
Cerny Pavel
Razakowski Martin
Jantac David
Koci Josef
Filingr Ales
Haba Radek
Muzila Martin
Voltr Jaroslav
Dolejs Vilém
Fucik Michal
Bauer David
Hanzlik Pavel
Blahus Petr
Zahradka Pavel
Borecky Jan

Muzi veterani 1:
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Jméno

Ouzky Stanislav
Zelenka Stanislav
Smid Petr
Greguska Pavel
Hrbek Ludék
Pleticha Richard
Kujicek Tomas
Mytina Miroslav
Runt Pavel
Prokes Dusan
Bambas Jan
Tudor Daniel
Urban Miroslav
Ouzky Tomas
Vlasak Jifi
Mokrusch Rudolf
Pelc Jaroslav
Beranek Ales
Uhfticek Petr
Kostal Jan
Brozek FrantiSek
Koubek Petr

1986
1987
1984
1981
1984
1991
1977
1990
1990
1984
1989
1990
1981
1977
1976
1976
1992
1982
1991
1991
1979
1989
1986
1979
1982
1989
1980

R.n.

1974
1972
1969
1971
1967
1975
1975
1973
1972
1970
1975
1973
1969
1971
1975
1969
1975
1975
1972
1972
1973
1974

Chomutov

Kola Dvorak Chomutov
Hnizdil Team Kadan
Kadan

VS Kadan

VS Kadan
Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadan
Blatno

Podborany

BKF-C Kadan

Kadan

VS Kadan

Kadan

Kadan

Chomutov

Kadan

AK Bilina

Kadan

Martin ( Slovensko )
VS Kadan
Chomutov

VS Kadan

TiSnov

Kladno

Kadan

Klasterec

Kadan

Klub

AFK Chomutov
Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Banik Osek

Kadan

Kanoistika Chomutov
SKMP Kadan

Sokol Spofice
Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Bfezno

DNT Kadan

Pivoslap Litvinov
SKMP Kadan

BK Zatec

Jirkov

SKMP Kadan

Hajek

Chomutov

Kadan

Perstejn

BK Zatec

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
BK Zatec
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697
684
672
662
624
612
580
554
476
364
328
326
318
306
292
286
282
270
268
256
233
210
196
182
154
148
42

Body
2776
2572
2043
1951
1890
1882
1839
1573
1430
1346
1120
1069
901
750
674
648
646
621
613
546
510
474



23 Kopecky Petr

24 Osmancik Pavel

25 Chlapec Petr

26 Vodochodsky Vladimir
27 Bfezina Vlastimil

28 Beck Pavel

29 Seveik Martin

30 Pavlis Ivan

31 Huradn Martin

32 Malecha Jan

33 Hudek Milan

Muzi veterani 2:
Jméno

Vopat Milan
Hrbek Leos
Kacif Zdenék
Molcar Miroslav
Simdana Miroslav
Janda Martin st.
Korbas Petr
Baumrt Tomas
Vysin Jifi
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Muzi veterani 3:
Jméno
Zelenka Jan
Westrmaier Jiti
Gyra Frantisek
Martykan Jiti
Andél Miroslav
Tyl Petr

Svingr Pavel
Dusek Ladislav
Janda Josef
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Jméno

Svobodova Lucie
Malicka Katefina
Korbasova Eliska
Ouzka Petra
Kalusova Kristyna
Klausova Martina
Mala Sara

Malickd Hana
Blailova Jana
Sevéikova Anezka
Kratochvilova Viola
Pasevova Lucie
Kodedova Barbora
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1975
1972
1972
1972
1967
1975
1968
1974
1974
1967
1973

R.n.

1961
1965
1956
1964
1965
1963
1964
1963
1959

R.n.

1951
1953
1941
1949
1942
1954
1953
1951
1947

R.n.

1996
1995
1996
1981
1982
1985
1999
1999
1981
2001
1985
1991
1990

Nevix Kadan

Praha

Vrskman

MTB Hellfish

VS Kadan

Jirkov

BK Zatec

Hostivice

Team Bike Perstejn
ProCorde Chomutov
BK Louny

Klub

ProCorde Chomutov
Kadan

Loucna 956

BK Békodo Teplice
SKMP Kadan

VS Kadan

BK Zatec

TJ Slavie Chomutov
Karlovy Vary

Klub

Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadan
Westrmaier Kolova

Moto-kolo Litvinov

DNT Kadan

DNT Kadan

BK Louny

BK Louny

HS Médénec

Kadan

Klub

AK Most

TJ Klasterec

BK Zatec

Jirkov

BKF-C Kadan
BéZci Chomutov
AK Most

TJ Klasterec

TJ Slavie Chomutov
TJ Klasterec
Dvar Kralové
Kovarska

Dukla Praha

P R R RPRRRERLRNNRR

[«
Q
(%]
-+

= W N WOLUo

(el
Q
(%]
-+

PR R PRPNWOOWOC

[«
Q
(%]
-+

R NN WWWOULPAOUWOLWCEC

432
360
345
310
264
236
189
183
150
108
45

Body
2276
1808
1805
1580
1212
868
796
590
366

Body
1118
660
484
354
180
92
56
55
41

Body
1710
810
792
763
658
608
506
458
443
396
324
298
270



14 Braborcova Michaela

15 Peleskova Gabriela
16 Lubinova Markéta
17 Brozkova Eliska

18 Sevéikova Viktorie
19 Jagerska Katefina
20 Teimerova Katefina
21 Malechova Veronika
22 Lencova Alice

23 Robelova Lucie

24 Klim¢akova Katefina
25 Herkommerovd Dana
26 Trédlkova Eva

27 Beckova Veronika
Zeny veteranky:

Pof. Jméno

1 Molndrova Katefina
2 Kabilova Martina

3 Korbasova Gabriela
4 Lubinovd Romana

5 Molcarova Jana

6 Sev¢ikova Dita

7 Brettschneiderova Katefina
8 Hnilickova lveta

9 Dvorakova Jana

10 Linhartova Jaroslava
11 Paroubkova Monika
12 Brezinova Dagmar
13 Runtova Lenka

14 Urbanova Iva

15 Mdgrova lvana

16 Vysinova Iveta

17 Kremlova Pavlina
18 Smerakova Petra

19 Splinarova Jana

20 Dubcova Michaela
21 Stejnarova Radka
Juniofi:

Pof. Jméno

1 Paroubek Jan

2 Janda Jan

3 Urban Filip

4 Simana Filip

5 Chloupek Ondrej

6 Bach Tomas

7 Simana Krystof

8 Miller Vojtéch

9 Koci Vojtéch

10 Foltyn Jakub

1986
1996
1997
1999
2001
1983
1998
1984
1993
1981
1987
1992
1993
2001

R.n.

1976
1969
1973
1969
1973
1973
1973
1980
1969
1980
1970
1958
1975
1969
1955
1961
1978
1979
1964
1977
1975

R.n.

1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
1996
1999
1997
1997

Kadan

AK Most

LK Slovan Karlovy Vary
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
TJ Klasterec

Klasterec

VS Kadan

ProCorde Chomutov
Dukla Praha

Bajecné zeny v béhu Chomutov
BK Louny

VS Kadan

Hnizdil Team Kadan
Jirkov

Klub

Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan

ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
BK Zatec

LK Slovan Karlovy Vary
BK Békodo Teplice

TJ Klasterec

AK Litvinov

Klasterec

TJ Klasterec

Klasterec

TJ Klasterec

VS Kadan

Brezno

BK Zatec

TJ LOKO Chomutov
Karlovy Vary

Most

BK Zatec

LK Slovan Karlovy Vary
DNT Kadan

Brodce

Klub

TJ Klasterec
VS Kadan
BK Zatec

TJ Klasterec
TJ Klasterec
TJ Klasterec
Kanoistika Chomutov
VS Kadan
Ostrov

TJ Klasterec
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228
220
176
168
163
162
128
110
106
86
49
46
40

Body
1884
1094
960
858
623
578
562
492
441
411
361
324
293
233
226
201
196
192
130
82

Body
2142
1940
1769
1647
1320
1164
977
966
944
636



11 Biza Dominik

12 Dvorak Jakub

13 Hordk Jan

14 Linhart Tomas
15 Urban Tomas
16 Paul Jan

17 Fronék Tomas

ci:

Jméno

Cervenka Marcel
Runt Lukas
Smaétrala Filip
Madller Roman
Vejrazka Daniel
Pospisil Jan
Smatrala Patrik
Zahradka Vaclav
Linhart Lukas
Cernohorsky Dominik
Kratky Lubos
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Mladsi Zaci:

Jméno

Ouzky Vitek
Vejrazka Matéj
Selinger Filip
Hamata Lukas
Molcar Jan
Zelenka Stanislav
Chloupek Jakub
Kopecky Petr
Vanécek Adam
Kostak Pavel
Stejnar Ondrej
Koubek Petr
Koubek Jan
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Mladsi zakyné:

Jméno

Dvorakova Marie
Medkova Veronika
Runtova Hanka
Zelenkova Zuzana
Cechova Hana
Duchkova Tereza
Zahradkova Eliska
Weiglova Kristyna
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1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1996
1999

R.n.

2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000

R.n.

2004
2003
2003
2005
2004
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2006
2006
2008

R.n.

2002
2002
2004
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002

TJ Klasterec

BK Zatec

Kadan

Kadan

BK Zatec

Nevix Kadan
Karate Klub Kadan

Klub

TJ Klasterec
Brezno

VS Kadan
VS Kadan
TJ Klasterec
Mécholupy
VS Kadan
TJ Klasterec
Kadan

AK Litvinov
Mécholupy

Klub

Jirkov

TJ Klasterec
Atletika Kadan
Ostrov

BK Békodo Teplice
Atletika Kadan
TJ Klasterec
Atletika Kadan
Atletika Kadan
Biatlon Kadan
Atletika Kadan
BK Zatec

BK Zatec

Klub

TJ Klasterec
TJ Klasterec
Bfezno

Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan

TJ Klasterec
TJ Klasterec
AK Most
Jirkov
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310
278
274
272
169
158
37

Body
1612
649
582
565
564
464
428
421
340
244
204

Body
316
258
196
173
142
140
76
64
56
50
36
28

Body
171
118
114
88
83
54
23
20



Sourozenci:

1 Hrbkové

2 Cervenka-Kubelka
3 Pleticha-Molnéarova
4 Ouzci

5 Runtové

6 Simanové

7 Klaus-Ouzka

8 Jandové

9 Urbanové

10 Voltrové

11 JakesSové

12 Miillerové

13 Malickych

14 Urban-Smerakova
15 Smatralové

16 Vejrazkové

17 Runtovi ml.

18 Linhartové

19 Zahradkové

20 Sevéikovy

21 Zelenkovi

22 Koubkové

3698
3619
3542
3526
3139
2624
2503
2492
1938
1765
1740
1531
1268
1093
1010
822
763
612
569
559
228
28

Partnefi:
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Rodiny:
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Ouzky-Ouzka
Klaus-Klausova
Smid-Kremlova
Molcar-Molcarova
Blail-Blailova
Korbas-Korbdasova
Runt-Runtovi
Cesal-Brettschneiderova
Linhartova-Jakes
Macs-Kratochvilova
M.Urban-I.Urbanova
Braborcova-Jakes
Bfezina-Brezinova
Malecha-Malechova

Jandovi
Ouzkych
Simdnovi
Urbanovi
Zelenkovi
Korbasovi
Runtovi
Molcarovi
Brezinovi
Sevéikovi
Linhartovi
Koubkovi

3539
2348
2239
2203
2125
1756
1723
1380
1335
1312
1134
1044
588

218

4331
3855
3836
2903
2800
2548
2408
2345
1754
1137
1023
502



